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200002080000
39551

02/08/2000
08:28:30

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:224
Book:26 Pg:91

200002080000
39561

02/08/2000
08:28:31

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:219 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:220,225

200002010000
31371

02/01/2000
09:30:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 118 Lot#:113
Book:25
Pg:118

200003020000
64681

03/02/2000
08:20:38

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS ERWIN, JOHN
P

25 124 Lot#:304
Book:25
Pg:124

200004240001
32721

04/24/2000
09:47:45

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 118 Lot#:117
Book:25
Pg:118

200004200001
30771

04/20/2000
12:10:41

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:225
Book:26 Pg:91

200005030001
44011

05/03/2000
08:26:22

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS WARREN,
RAINEY M

26 91 Lot#:221
Book:26 Pg:91

200006230002
10321

06/23/2000
09:00:23

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 118 Lot#:106
Book:25
Pg:118

200007100002
29081

07/10/2000
10:10:35

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:16

200007100002
29071

07/10/2000
10:10:32

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:32
Book:27 Pg:16

200007100002
29091

07/10/2000
10:10:37

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:34
Book:27 Pg:16

200007100002
29111

07/10/2000
10:10:40

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:37
Book:27 Pg:16

200007100002
29121

07/10/2000
10:10:42

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:38
Book:27 Pg:16

200007140002
37481

07/14/2000
01:25:48

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS CANCILLA,
MICHAEL A

26 91 Lot#:220
Book:26 Pg:91

200009120003
13521

09/12/2000
09:16:48

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:205
Book:26 Pg:91

200009120003
13511

09/12/2000
09:16:46

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:204
Book:26 Pg:91

200009220003
34281

09/22/2000
08:38:01

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS BROWN,
WALLACE H
SR

26 91 Lot#:222
Book:26 Pg:91

200010240003
68621

10/24/2000
09:17:54

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:233
Book:26 Pg:91



200011210004
02641

11/21/2000
10:25:56

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS CAMPBELL,
MARK A

26 91 Lot#:219
Book:26 Pg:91

200012080004
24351

12/08/2000
10:51:27

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:26
Book:27 Pg:16

200002020000
33011

02/02/2000
10:32:32

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS BROGDEN,
ROBERT J

25 134 Lot#:302
Book:25
Pg:134

200001270000
27921

01/27/2000
10:43:28

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS LEE, RAY S JR 25 118 Lot#:122
Book:25
Pg:118

200002080000
39541

02/08/2000
08:28:29

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:223
Book:26 Pg:91

200002080000
39521

02/08/2000
08:28:27

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:221
Book:26 Pg:91

200002080000
39531

02/08/2000
08:28:28

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:222
Book:26 Pg:91

200003240000
94581

03/24/2000
10:17:35

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

25 17 Lot#:13
Book:25 Pg:17

200005160001
60441

05/16/2000
08:51:58

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:218
Book:26 Pg:91

200005160001
60451

05/16/2000
08:53:38

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:220
Book:26 Pg:91

200005250001
71141

05/25/2000
08:30:56

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS COOK,
ANTHONY T

25 118 Lot#:103
Book:25
Pg:118

200006230002
10271

06/23/2000
09:00:14

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

26 141 Lot#:44
Book:26
Pg:141


