	ch Criteria										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002080000 39551	02/08/2000 08:28:30	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:224 Book:26 Pg:91
200002080000 39561	02/08/2000 08:28:31	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:219 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:91 Desc:220,225
200002010000 31371	02/01/2000 09:30:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	118		Lot#:113 Book:25 Pg:118
200003020000 64681	03/02/2000 08:20:38	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ERWIN, JOHN P			25	124		Lot#:304 Book:25 Pg:124
200004240001 32721	04/24/2000 09:47:45	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	118		Lot#:117 Book:25 Pg:118
200004200001 30771	04/20/2000 12:10:41	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:225 Book:26 Pg:91
200005030001 44011	05/03/2000 08:26:22	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WARREN, RAINEY M			26	91		Lot#:221 Book:26 Pg:91
200006230002 10321	06/23/2000 09:00:23	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			25	118		Lot#:106 Book:25 Pg:118
200007100002 29081	07/10/2000 10:10:35	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:16
200007100002 29071	07/10/2000 10:10:32	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:32 Book:27 Pg:16
200007100002 29091	07/10/2000 10:10:37	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:34 Book:27 Pg:16
200007100002 29111	07/10/2000 10:10:40	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:37 Book:27 Pg:16
200007100002 29121	07/10/2000 10:10:42	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:38 Book:27 Pg:16
200007140002 37481	07/14/2000 01:25:48	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CANCILLA, MICHAEL A			26	91		Lot#:220 Book:26 Pg:91
200009120003 13521	09/12/2000 09:16:48	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:205 Book:26 Pg:91
200009120003 13511	09/12/2000 09:16:46	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:204 Book:26 Pg:91
200009220003 34281	09/22/2000 08:38:01	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN, WALLACE H SR			26	91		Lot#:222 Book:26 Pg:91
200010240003 68621	10/24/2000 09:17:54	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:233 Book:26 Pg:91

200011210004 02641	11/21/2000 10:25:56	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAMPBELL, MARK A		26	91	Lot#:219 Book:26 Pg:91
200012080004 24351	12/08/2000 10:51:27	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC		27	16	Lot#:26 Book:27 Pg:16
200002020000 33011	02/02/2000 10:32:32	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROGDEN, ROBERT J		25	134	Lot#:302 Book:25 Pg:134
200001270000 27921	01/27/2000 10:43:28	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEE, RAY S JR		25	118	Lot#:122 Book:25 Pg:118
200002080000 39541	02/08/2000 08:28:29	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		26	91	Lot#:223 Book:26 Pg:91
200002080000 39521	02/08/2000 08:28:27	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		26	91	Lot#:221 Book:26 Pg:91
200002080000 39531	02/08/2000 08:28:28	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		26	91	Lot#:222 Book:26 Pg:91
200003240000 94581	03/24/2000 10:17:35	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK		25	17	Lot#:13 Book:25 Pg:17
200005160001 60441	05/16/2000 08:51:58	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		26	91	Lot#:218 Book:26 Pg:91
200005160001 60451	05/16/2000 08:53:38	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		26	91	Lot#:220 Book:26 Pg:91
200005250001 71141	05/25/2000 08:30:56	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOK, ANTHONY T		25	118	Lot#:103 Book:25 Pg:118
200006230002 10271	06/23/2000 09:00:14	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK		26	141	Lot#:44 Book:26 Pg:141